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05/16/2023 FINAL DROP OFF

1020 N LAKE WAY
EXISTING 2 STORY RESIDENCE AT

SCOPE OF WORK

- Proposed 2nd floor, 674SF, two bedrooms and bathrooms
addition above existing garage and kitchen areas.

- Proposed addition to be inside existing mansard roof.

- C.C.R. allowed  4.50 + 5% loggia deduction -0.225
Total proposed volume 4.70
Total loggia volume -0.21
Total proposed CCR 4.49

- Addition of (6) new dormer windows on the east, north and
south faces of existing mansard roof above the garage.

- Proposed installation of 46 new, 30" x 54", solar panels
above existing flat roof areas.
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LEGAL  DESCRIPTION
The North 104.89 feet of Lots 19 and 19A (measured at right
angles to the North line of said Lots 19 and 19A), EDEN
PROPERTIES, according to the Plat thereof, as recorded In Plat
Book 18, Page 49, of the Public Records of Palm Beach County,
Florida.

ZONING  &  SITE  CALCULATIONS
Zoning Item Required/Allowed    ARCOM Approved Proposed

Zoning District RB RB RB
Lot Gross Area 10,000 SF 18,458 SF 18,458 SF
Lot Width 100' 105' 105'
Lot Depth 100' 178.38' 178.38'
Front Yard Setback 25' 1-Story 30'-6"   30'-6"

30' 2-Story 68'-4" 68'-4"

Side Yard Setback (North) 12.5' 1-Story 15'-0"  15'-0"          
15' 2-Story 27'-0" 27'-0"

Side Yard Setback (South) 12.5' 1-Story 15'-10" 15'-10"            
15' 2-Story 17'-10" 17'-10"

Rear Yard Setback 25' 1-Story 34'-10"  34'-10"           

25' 2-Story 70'-0" 70'-0"

Maximum Building Height 14' 1-Story 12'-0" 12'-0"  
22' 2-Story 22'-0" 22'-0"

Maximum Overall Height 30' 29'-10" 29'-10"
Lot Coverage 40%   1-Story  

30% 2-Story (5,537 SF)  31.8% (5,862 SF) 31.8% (5,862 SF)
         +3%   Pergola (554 SF)         + 2.2% Pergola (407 SF)        + 2.2% Pergola (407 SF)

Landscape Open Space 45%     51.9% (9,579 SF) 51.9% (9,579 SF)
Required Front Yard 40%      57.3% (1,503 SF) 57.3% (1,503 SF)
10' Perimeter Landscape Open Space 50% (2,609 SF) 82% (4,271 SF) 82% (4,271 SF)

          
Cubic Content Ratio 4.50 + 0.225 (5% Loggia) = 4.725  4.29 4.35 + 0.21 (Loggia) = 4.56

Angle of Vision 100 Degrees 100 Degrees 100 Degrees

AREAS

ARCOM
Approved           Proposed

1st Floor    A/C 4,762 SF 4,762      SF
2nd Floor  A/C 2,253 SF               674      SF
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
Total A/C 7,015 SF            5,436      SF
Cover Entry      87 SF      87      SF
Garage    588 SF    588      SF
Loggia    425 SF    425      SF
North Covered Pergola
South Covered Pergola
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
Total 8,115 SF            6,536     SF

North Open Pergola                         187 SF
South Open Pergola    220 SF

   
                                 

CCR CALCULATIONS

GARAGE

ZONE

TOTAL

PROPOSED VOLUME

86,773.5 CU. FT

LIVING AREA
& FOYER

592 SF x 9' = 5,328 CU. FT.

FIRST FLOOR
SOUTH WING

  687 SF x 9'       = 6,183 CU. FT.

SECOND FLOOR
AREA(EXIST)

2,245 SF x 9' = 20,205 CU. FT.

LOGGIA 426 SF x 9' = 3,834 CU. FT.

3

1.1FIRST FLOOR
NORTH WING

1

1

2

COVERED
ENTRY 5 70 SF x 9'   = 630 CU. FT.

4

LOT AREA 18,458 SF

MAX. C.C.R. ALLOWED  4.50 83,061 CF
5% LOGGIA DEDUCTION           -0.225   4,153 CF

TOTAL PROPOSED VOLUME 4.70         86,773.5 CF
TOTAL LOGGIA VOLUME           -0.21   3,837 CF

1,809 SF x 10.5'      = 18,994.5 CU. FT.

AREAS

  991 SF x 10.5'      = 10,405.5 CU. FT.1.0FIRST FLOOR
NORTH WING

SECOND FLOOR
ADDITION "A"

425 SF x 9' = 3,825 CU. FT.6

SECOND FLOOR
ADDITION "B"

249 SF x 8.5' = 2,116.5 CU. FT.7

1,271 SF x 12'      = 15,252 CU. FT.
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Legend CCR CALCULATIONS

GARAGE

ZONE

TOTAL

PROPOSED VOLUME

86,773.5 CU. FT

LIVING AREA
& FOYER

592 SF x 9' = 5,328 CU. FT.

FIRST FLOOR
SOUTH WING

  687 SF x 9'       = 6,183 CU. FT.

SECOND FLOOR
AREA(EXIST)

2,245 SF x 9' = 20,205 CU. FT.

LOGGIA 426 SF x 9' = 3,834 CU. FT.

3
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COVERED
ENTRY 5 70 SF x 9'   = 630 CU. FT.

4

LOT AREA 18,458 SF

MAX. C.C.R. ALLOWED  4.50 83,061 CF
5% LOGGIA DEDUCTION           -0.225   4,153 CF

TOTAL PROPOSED VOLUME 4.70         86,773.5 CF
TOTAL LOGGIA VOLUME           -0.21   3,837 CF

TOTAL PROPOSED CCR 4.49         82,936.5 CF

1,809 SF x 10.5'      = 18,994.5 CU. FT.

AREAS

  991 SF x 10.5'      = 10,405.5 CU. FT.1.0FIRST FLOOR
NORTH WING

SECOND FLOOR
ADDITION "A"

425 SF x 9' = 3,825 CU. FT.6

SECOND FLOOR
ADDITION "B"

249 SF x 8.5' = 2,116.5 CU. FT.7

1,271 SF x 12'      = 15,252 CU. FT.
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1020 N Lake Way
Palm Beach, FL 33480

332 Eden Rd
Palm Beach, FL 33480
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ARCOM Approved Roof Plan   (ARC-22-209)
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Scale 1/4" = 1'-0"
New Proposed East Elevation

Scale 1/4" = 1'-0"
ARCOM Approved East Elevation (ARC-22-209)
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New Proposed West Elevation
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ARCOM Approved North Elevation  (ARC-22-209)

Scale 1/4" = 1'-0"Scale 1/4" = 1'-0"Scale 1/4" = 1'-0"
New Proposed North Elevation

1 Area of Work







Proposed Stair Section
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Scale 1/4" = 1'-0"
Partial Front Elevation - Solar Panel Locations
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Route To Property:
Enter the Town of Palm Beach thru Royal
Ponciana Way over the Flagler Memorial
Bridge. Turn left on N County Road heading
north. Turn right with Country Club Road
heading east. Turn Left with N. Ocean
Boulevard heading north. turn left on Garden
Road heading west to North Lake Way until
reaching subject property.

Maximum Truck Length:
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